
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
852 鄭睎允 CHENG HEI WAN BETHANY 5.67 1
836 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 5.7 2
853 陳綽穎 AUDREY CHAN 5.83 3
894 區詠睎 AU WING HEI 5.91 4
931 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 5.92 5
954 白諾恩 PAI LOK YAN 5.94 6

1224 趙穎芝 趙穎芝 6.19 7
804 林思睿 LAM SI YUI 6.2 8

1171 何悦然 HO YUET YIN 6.22 9
838 李星萌 LEE SING MANG 6.24 10

1161 黃在心 WONG JOY SUM JOCELYN 6.24 11
1110 許迦倩 HUI KA SHIN 6.33 12
1060 鄭皓之 CHENG AMBER 6.34 13
1084 黃奕桐 TERESA WONG 6.4 14
839 劉柏妍 N/A 6.44 15

1119 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 6.48 16
1052 吳紫晴 CHANTEL NG 6.67 17
811 陳曉彤 CHAN HIU TUNG BELLA 6.71 18
873 余爾雅 YU YI NGA 6.72 19

1141 邱雪童 YAU SUET-TUNG, SOPHIE 6.72 20
1156 黃曦澄 WONG HEI CHING 6.73 21
812 吳希晨 KADENCE GAW 6.76 22

1232 鄭珈如 DAPHNE CHUM 6.76 23
816 陳可睿 CHAN HO YUI SYLVIA 6.87 24
813 李詠揚 LEE WING YEUNG MARGARET 6.88 25
892 馮可游 GISELLE FUNG 6.89 26
991 梁錦彤 CHLOE SEAN 6.98 27
969 徐敬喬 CHUI KING KIU 7.05 28
935 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 7.15 29
875 譚琛予 CHEREE ALEYDIS TAM 7.28 30
916 鄭弘忻 CHENG WANG YAN ELVA 7.29 31
942 郭燊瑤 KWOK SUN YIU 7.33 32

1035 周沛姸 CHOW PUI YIN 7.37 33
995 陸蘊翹 LUK WAN KIU 7.39 34
914 于卓琳 YU CHARLIE 7.4 35

1102 鄧浩名 TANG HO MING 7.61 36
1051 江曉琳 JOLYNN KONG 7.69 37
1044 王萃恩 WONG SUI YAN 7.75 38
1154 畢穎喬 BUT WING KIU 7.82 39
1237 梁安兒 LEUNG ON YEE TENNILLE 7.86 40
1090 譚雅文 TAM NGA MAN 8.04 41
1025 葉焯芝 GISELLE YAP 8.33 42
857 鄭迦晴 CHENG KA CHING 8.41 43

1097 李紫嫣 CYNTHIA LI 8.47 44
1100 杜汶恩 TO MAN YAN 8.62 45
850 陳欣哲 CHAN YAN CHIT SOPHIA 8.65 46

1275 何雪心 AMBER HO 8.75 47
927 馮彥諮 FUNG BITHIAH YIN-CHI 9.34 48

1034 雷樂曦 LUI LOK HEI 10.89 49
957 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 10.97 50
993 陳芯瑩 CHAN SUM YING .CORLISS
815 方芳菲 FONG FONG FEI JOVI
823 文曦嶠 MAN HEI KIU
889 田熹妤 TIEN HAILEY HEI YU
895 曾翠悠 TSANG CHUI YAU
904 黃樂炘 WONG LOK YAN (HAILEY)
933 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA
946 陳思彤 CHAN SZE TUNG

1152 劉康晴 LAU HONG CHING
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
959 鍾媗雅 CHUNG HYUN NGA 7.79 1
836 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 7.83 2

1062 陳思穎 CHAN SZE WING 8.00 3
1185 劉恩廷 LAU YAN TING JOYCE 8.10 4
838 李星萌 LEE SING MANG 8.19 5
804 林思睿 LAM SI YUI 8.20 6
985 梁薃文 LEUNG HO MAN 8.21 7
954 白諾恩 PAI LOK YAN 8.22 8
852 鄭睎允 CHENG HEI WAN BETHANY 8.45 9

1144 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 8.48 10
874 余爾翹 YU YI KIU 8.51 11

1242 鄭然心 CHANG YIN SUM ADELE 8.60 12
858 吳昭賢 NG CHIU YIN 8.63 13
853 陳綽穎 AUDREY CHAN 8.71 14
839 劉柏妍 N/A 8.76 15

1224 趙穎芝 趙穎芝 8.84 16
1084 黃奕桐 TERESA WONG 9.12 17
1119 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 9.20 18
1035 周沛姸 CHOW PUI YIN 9.24 19
866 鄉芷晴 SIANG CHI CHING JOYCE 9.57 20

1221 王圓希 WONG YUEN HEI 9.63 21
957 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 9.78 22
926 羅卓知 LAW CHEUK CHI 9.81 23

1233 徐子喬 HSU JIH KIU CAITLYN 9.82 24
931 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 9.84 25

1046 吳筱喬 NG SIU KIU 9.84 26
991 梁錦彤 CHLOE SEAN 9.89 27
875 譚琛予 CHEREE ALEYDIS TAM 9.94 28
816 陳可睿 CHAN HO YUI SYLVIA 9.95 29
916 鄭弘忻 CHENG WANG YAN ELVA 10.01 30

1288 林子蕎 LAM GIKI 10.06 31
988 胡巧悠 WU HAU YAU 10.34 32

1173 陳熙妍 CHAN HEI YIN 10.45 33
1033 史珈瑋 SZE KA WAI 10.53 34
1089 楊家喬 YEUNG KA KIU 10.61 35
1228 陸喬希 LEXIE JAY RHODES 10.88 36
1100 杜汶恩 TO MAN YAN 10.92 37
1237 梁安兒 LEUNG ON YEE TENNILLE 11.07 38
1097 李紫嫣 CYNTHIA LI 11.53 39
1210 鄭可悠 CHENG HO YAU 12.27 40
878 李昱墀 LI YUK CHI 12.49 41

1099 陳映頤 CHAN YING YEE 16.75 42
870 何曉晴 HO HIU CHING
884 葉思維 YIP SZE WAI
885 鄭淳鍇 CHENG ATHENA KAN
895 曾翠悠 TSANG CHUI YAU
914 于卓琳 YU CHARLIE
993 陳芯瑩 CHAN SUM YING .CORLISS

1011 馮晴茵 FUNG CHING YAN
1170 陳芊穎 CHAN CHI WING
1239 張鈺琪 KAYLIE CHEUNG YUK KI
933 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA

1030 文寶瑩 MAN POYING
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

836 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 0.77 0.98 0.98 1

838 李星萌 LEE SING MANG 0.9 0.74 0.9 2

1288 林子蕎 LAM GIKI 0.74 0.82 0.82 3

839 劉柏妍 N/A 0.72 0.79 0.79 4

1044 王萃恩 WONG SUI YAN 0.77 0.76 0.77 5

1062 陳思穎 CHAN SZE WING 0.77 0.64 0.77 6

853 陳綽穎 AUDREY CHAN 0.76 0.75 0.76 7

931 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 0.76 0.75 0.76 7

804 林思睿 LAM SI YUI 0.56 0.76 0.76 9

1185 劉恩廷 LAU YAN TING JOYCE 0.71 0.76 0.76 10

852 鄭睎允 CHENG HEI WAN BETHANY 0.64 0.75 0.75 11

916 鄭弘忻 CHENG WANG YAN ELVA 0.71 0.64 0.71 12

894 區詠睎 AU WING HEI 0.69 0.38 0.69 13

816 陳可睿 CHAN HO YUI SYLVIA 0.54 0.67 0.67 14

866 鄉芷晴 SIANG CHI CHING JOYCE 0.45 0.66 0.66 15

923 周穎 CHAU WING 0.61 0.65 0.65 16

1228 陸喬希 LEXIE JAY RHODES 0.52 0.6 0.6 17

1035 周沛姸 CHOW PUI YIN 0.56 0.59 0.59 18

1144 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 0.58 0.55 0.58 19

1102 鄧浩名 TANG HO MING 0.58 0.52 0.58 20

1237 梁安兒 LEUNG ON YEE TENNILLE 0.42 0.58 0.58 21

892 馮可游 GISELLE FUNG 0.26 0.57 0.57 22

935 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 0.57 0.52 0.57 23

1110 許迦倩 HUI KA SHIN 0.56 0.57 0.57 24

1249 方泳之 FONG WING CHI VINCCI 0.45 0.57 0.57 25

988 胡巧悠 WU HAU YAU 0.47 0.56 0.56 26

875 譚琛予 CHEREE ALEYDIS TAM 0.55 0.55 0.55 27

1141 邱雪童 YAU SUET-TUNG, SOPHIE 0.52 0.4 0.52 28

1058 李紫熭 LI TSZ WAI, DARA 0.51 DQ 0.51 29

1233 徐子喬 HSU JIH KIU CAITLYN 0.4 0.51 0.51 30

813 李詠揚 LEE WING YEUNG MARGARET 0.38 0.47 0.47 31

1275 何雪心 AMBER HO 0.47 0.39 0.47 32

1119 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 0.39 DQ 0.39 33

1046 吳筱喬 NG SIU KIU 0.23 0.26 0.26 34

815 方芳菲 FONG FONG FEI JOVI

933 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA

1218 廖慧嬛 LIAO AYUMI HUI XUAN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註
873 余爾雅 YU YI NGA 3.73 2.79 3.73 1
836 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 2.36 3.71 3.71 2

1058 李紫熭 LI TSZ WAI, DARA 3.63 2.83 3.63 3
874 余爾翹 YU YI KIU 3.57 2.75 3.57 4

1035 周沛姸 CHOW PUI YIN 3.53 2.77 3.53 5
804 林思睿 LAM SI YUI 3.48 2.58 3.48 6
931 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 3.03 3.13 3.13 7
892 馮可游 GISELLE FUNG DQ 3.12 3.12 8

1096 石蘊言 SHEK WAN YIN 3.01 DQ 3.01 9
838 李星萌 LEE SING MANG 2.88 2.9 2.9 10

1092 沈子瑜 SHUM JADY 2.88 2.58 2.88 11
1144 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 2.77 2.79 2.79 12
1233 徐子喬 HSU JIH KIU CAITLYN 2.71 2.45 2.71 13
1288 林子蕎 LAM GIKI 2.63 2.31 2.63 14
1108 蔡芷澄 CHOY TSZ CHING 2.62 1.35 2.62 15
985 梁薃文 LEUNG HO MAN 2.54 1.57 2.54 16

1119 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 2.47 1.47 2.47 17
1221 王圓希 WONG YUEN HEI 2.45 1.98 2.45 18
839 劉柏妍 N/A DQ 2.44 2.44 19

1052 吳紫晴 CHANTEL NG 2.42 2.39 2.42 20
1033 史珈瑋 SZE KA WAI 2.41 2.06 2.41 21
969 徐敬喬 CHUI KING KIU 2.4 DQ 2.4 22
816 陳可睿 CHAN HO YUI SYLVIA 2.3 2.38 2.38 23

1060 鄭皓之 CHENG AMBER 2.3 1.56 2.3 24
1146 林德懿 AIMEE LAM 2.3 1.78 2.3 25
988 胡巧悠 WU HAU YAU 2.08 2.26 2.26 26
875 譚琛予 CHEREE ALEYDIS TAM 2.24 1.38 2.24 27

1141 邱雪童 YAU SUET-TUNG, SOPHIE 2.22 1.82 2.22 28
954 白諾恩 PAI LOK YAN 2.07 2.01 2.07 29

1131 何芯言 HO SUM YIN 1.11 2.03 2.03 30
1102 鄧浩名 TANG HO MING 1.98 1.9 1.98 31
927 馮彥諮 FUNG BITHIAH YIN-CHI 1.92 1.61 1.92 32

1228 陸喬希 LEXIE JAY RHODES 1.84 1.89 1.89 33
1177 丁霩心 TING KANDE SHERYL 1.73 1.87 1.87 34
914 于卓琳 YU CHARLIE 1.81 DQ 1.81 35
923 周穎 CHAU WING 1.79 1.8 1.8 36

1159 郭貝怡 VANESSA KWOK 1.75 1.74 1.75 37
1051 江曉琳 JOLYNN KONG 1.62 1.7 1.7 38
852 鄭睎允 CHENG HEI WAN BETHANY 1.24 1.59 1.59 39

1210 鄭可悠 CHENG HO YAU 1.52 1.28 1.52 40
1110 許迦倩 HUI KA SHIN 1.43 DQ 1.43 41
1040 周晞淳 CHOW HEI SHUN 0.48 1.36 1.36 42
997 何泳瑤 HO WING YIU 0.64 1.21 1.21 43
866 鄉芷晴 SIANG CHI CHING JOYCE DQ 0.54 0.54 44

1275 何雪心 AMBER HO DQ 0.53 0.53 45
868 張家嘉 MICHELLE CHEUNG KA KA
904 黃樂炘 WONG LOK YAN (HAILEY)
946 陳思彤 CHAN SZE TUNG
993 陳芯瑩 CHAN SUM YING .CORLISS

1011 馮晴茵 FUNG CHING YAN
1140 陳知行 CHAN BEATRICE CHI HANG
1218 廖慧嬛 LIAO AYUMI HUI XUAN
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